WEST VIRGINIA PTA BOARD OF MANAGERS 2017-2019

Committee Chairmen


Convention – Beth Anderson


304.719.2117…resourcedevelopment@westvirginiapta.org





Office Coordinator – Ponnie Sampson


304.494.6696 . . . office@westvirginiapta.org





Marketing/PR – Janelle Sperry


304.279.7270 . . . takeaction@westvirginiapta.org





Resource Development – Beth Anderson


304.719.2117…resourcedevelopment@westvirginiapta.org





Reflections – Barb Fox


304.676.9822 . . . reflections@westvirginiapta.org





Scholarship – Linda Abercrombie


304.670.7468 . . . scholarship@westvirginiapta.org





Diversity – Ginnie Molnar


304.671.6943 . . . diversity@westvirginiapta.org





Youth Member – Elizabeth Sperry


youthmember@westvirginiapta.org














College & Career Readiness Team





Lead – Janelle Sperry





Communications – Karen Sherman





Education/Training – Rose Rossana





Partnership – Kathy Parker











CALL ANY OF THE COLLEGE &


CAREER READINESS TEAM FOR


TRAINING IN YOUR COMMUNITY!!





Officers


President – Kathy Parker


304.476.6002 . . . president@westvirginiapta.org





President-Elect – Melissa Jones


304.678.8791 . . . presidentelect@westvirginiapta.org


304.364.8790 (home)





1st Vice President – Dani Hancock


304.279.2636 . . . bylaws@westvirginiapta.org





2nd Vice President – Rose Rossana


304.476.0889 . . . membership@westvirginiapta.org





Treasurer – Chris Wuest


716.713.4996 . . . treasurer@westvirginiapta.org





Secretary – Karen Sherman


304.279.4394 . . . secretary@westvirginiapta.org





At-Large Member – Craig Arnold


304.482.0007 . . . atlargemember@westvirginiapta.org











Region Directors


Central – Jennifer Dobbins


304.678.9960 . . . centraldirector@westvirginiapta.org





Eastern – Angela Zimmerman


304.433.6259 . . . easterndirector@westvirginiapta.org





North Central – Cecelia Daugherty


304.266.1273 . . .northcentraldirector@westvirginiapta.org





Northern – Amy Folk


724.986.5055 . . . northerndirector@westvirginiapta.org





South/Southwestern – Danyail Maynard


304.747.8093 . . . southerndirector@westvirginiapta.org


304.562.8596 (home)





Western – Ponnie Sampson


304.494.6696 . . . westerndirector@westvirginiapta.org











West Virginia PTA Office 


P.O. Box 3557, Parkersburg, WV 26103-3557


304-420-9576 . . . office@westvirginiapta.org





Please direct all written correspondence for Board Members to the West Virginia PTA Office.
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